

Catawba Island Township Cemetery Drainage Improvement Project

LINE	ITEM	QTY	UNITS	DESCRIPTION	Engineer's Estimate		Buckeye Excavating		Great Lakes Demo		Ken Gill Construct.	
					EST. UNIT COST	TOTAL	BID PRICE	TOTAL	BID PRICE	TOTAL	BID PRICE	TOTAL
ROADWAY												
1	202	467 Sq Yd		Pavement Removed, As Per Plan	\$ 6.00	\$ 2,802.00	7.00	\$ 3,269.00	6.00	\$ 2,802.00	6.50	\$ 3,035.50
2	202	114 Ft		Pipe Removed, 24" and Under	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,140.00	8.00	\$ 912.00	9.50	\$ 1,083.00	11.00	\$ 1,254.00
3	202	1 Each		Catch Basin Removed	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	350.00	\$ 350.00	100.00	\$ 100.00	105.00	\$ 105.00
4	203	505 Cu Yd		Excavation, As Per Plan	\$ 10.00	\$ 5,050.00	18.00	\$ 9,090.00	10.58	\$ 5,342.90	11.00	\$ 5,555.00
5	203	100 Cu Yd		Embankment, As Per Plan	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,000.00	20.00	\$ 2,000.00	19.00	\$ 1,900.00	11.00	\$ 1,100.00
6	204	467 Sq Yd		Subgrade Compaction	\$ 1.00	\$ 467.00	1.00	\$ 467.00	1.02	\$ 476.34	1.00	\$ 467.00
EROSION CONTROL												
7	659	4030 Sq Yd		Seeding and Mulching, As Per Plan	\$ 0.75	\$ 3,022.50	2.00	\$ 8,060.00	1.05	\$ 4,231.50	0.80	\$ 3,224.00
PAVEMENT												
8	Special	56 Cu Yd		Asphalt Millings, Leveled and Compacted, As Per Plan	\$ 60.00	\$ 3,360.00	25.00	\$ 1,400.00	62.00	\$ 3,472.00	65.00	\$ 3,640.00
9	304	158 Cu Yd		Aggregate Base, As Per Plan	\$ 60.00	\$ 9,480.00	32.00	\$ 5,056.00	62.00	\$ 9,796.00	65.00	\$ 10,270.00
10	Special	158 Cu Yd		Asphalt Millings, Base, As Per Plan	\$ 55.00	\$ 8,690.00	12.00	\$ 1,896.00	60.00	\$ 9,480.00	60.00	\$ 9,480.00
DRAINAGE												
11	605	486 Ft		4" Shallow Pipe Underdrain with Fabric Wrap	\$ 20.00	\$ 9,720.00	17.00	\$ 8,262.00	19.00	\$ 9,234.00	21.00	\$ 10,206.00
12	611	862 Ft		12" Conduit, Type C, 707.33	\$ 20.00	\$ 17,240.00	27.00	\$ 23,274.00	19.25	\$ 16,593.50	21.00	\$ 18,102.00
13	611	40 Ft		12" Conduit, Type C, 706.02	\$ 28.00	\$ 1,120.00	57.00	\$ 2,280.00	24.00	\$ 960.00	30.00	\$ 1,200.00
14	611	86 Ft		12" Conduit, Type D, 706.02	\$ 32.00	\$ 2,752.00	65.00	\$ 5,590.00	33.00	\$ 2,838.00	34.00	\$ 2,924.00
15	611	11 Each		Catch Basin, No. 2-2B	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 13,200.00	1,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	1,150.00	\$ 12,650.00	1,300.00	\$ 14,300.00
16	Special	12 Each		20" Yard Basin, As Per Plan	\$ 500.00	\$ 6,000.00	470.00	\$ 5,640.00	450.00	\$ 5,400.00	550.00	\$ 6,600.00
INCIDENTALS												
17	614	Lump Sum		Maintaining Traffic, As Per Plan	Lump Sum	\$ 1,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 1,200.00	Lump Sum	\$ 3,500.00	Lump Sum	\$ 1,000.00
18	623	Lump Sum		Construction Layout Staking, As Per Plan	Lump Sum	\$ 3,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 1,700.00	Lump Sum	\$ 4,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 3,000.00
19	624	Lump Sum		Mobilization	Lump Sum	\$ 1,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 2,500.00	Lump Sum	\$ 3,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 1,000.00
20	103.05	Lump Sum		Premium for Contract Performance Bond	Lump Sum	\$ 1,352.15	Lump Sum	\$ 1,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 2,700.00	Lump Sum	\$ 1,350.00

TOTAL:	\$ 91,495.65	\$ 94,946.00	\$ 99,559.24	\$ 97,812.50
AS OPENED AND READ:				\$ 96,822.50